D23 NAP

Qualified for

A Qualifiers:

w

R145958
L105105
M890094
M672879
K897881
J656813
M793757
R948368
R885536
R729739
L612589
K512440
N675030
R654828
K940574
0209262
J966758
0751156
J678027
Q009910
J367110

Qualifiers:

K427052
J678418
J398334
R555773
P525664
L152162
5433797
N222427
R879285
K786303
M654099
0423345
Q525307
K336634
N442478
Q187320
0371965
7897146
Q879575
N041244
L593800
2930951
Q129630
L065626
7877897
9173315
Q149356
5121493

Qualifiers:

9929886
1311484
1652877
9117431
7402066
1418602
5454263
5196183
9897690

Jan 2016 Finals:

Viktor Anikovich
Amr Elghamry
Jeff Goldsmith
Art Gulbrandsen
Nancy Heck
Bruce Horiguchi
Shiu-Ming Huang
Bob Johnson
Lance Kerr
Danny Kleinman
Peter Knee

Alex Kolesnik
John Langer
Steve Mager
Paul Markarian
John Petrie

Ed Piken
Rand Pinsky
Tom Reynolds
Mike Spero

Joe Viola
Bruce Altshuler
Bob Bacharach
Oom Chokriwala
William Chu
Henry Crowder
Liang Fan

Jeff Grotenhuis
Joyce Henderson
Dwight Hunt
Alyssa Kennedy
Neal Kleiner
Roy Ladd
Kevin Lane
Claude Le Feuvre
Joyce Nakasaki
Bob Novell
David Peim
Michael Piken

Rob Preece
Steve Ramos
Frank Shih

Bert Stock

Joe Thomas
Rick Turner
Fred Upton
Bob Verhoef
Robert CF Wang
Stephen Woelfer
Linda Nye
Chihwen Chen

Zu Ming Cheng
Claudia Cochran
Gerry Gastelum
Mike McGory
Hanan Mogharbel
Alan Olschwang
Stephen Page

27 Sept Qual
1 Nov Qual
5NA 5NB 5NC

Los Angeles SNA
Monrovia 5NA
Tujunga 5NA
Monrovia 5NA
Los Angeles 5NA 5NB
Gardena SNA
San Marino 5NA
Pasadena S5NA
Sylmar SNA
Los Angeles S5NA
Canyon Country = S5NA
Los Angeles 5NA
Santa Clarita S5NA  5NB
Hermosa Bch SNA
Lancaster 5NA
Long Beach S5NA
Pls Vrds Pnsl SNA
Valencia SNA
South Pasadena = S5NA  5NB
Burbank SNA
Altadena 5NA

Total: 21
Los Angeles 5NB
Rancho PIs Vrd SNB
Sherman Oaks 5NB
San Marino 5NB
Rncho PIs Vrd 5NB
Downey 5NB
El Segundo 5NB  5NC
Long Beach SNB
Granada Hills 5NB
Marina Del Rey 5NB
San Pedro 5NB
Valencia 5NB
Long Beach 5NB
Van Nuys 5NB
Redondo Beach 5NB
Arcadia SNB
Torrance 5NB
Torrance SNEBE - 5NC
Long Beach 5NB
Seal Beach SNB
Arcadia S5NB
Valencia SNB - 5NC
Redondo Beach 5NB
Los Angeles 5NB
Van Nuys 5NB
Glendora SNB
Ontario 5NB
West Hills 5NB

Total: 28
Norwalk 5NC
Arcadia 5NC
Pasadena 5NC
Covina 5NC
Manhattan Beach 5NC
Rancho Pal Verd SNB 5NC
Glendora 5NC
Huntingtn Bch 5NC
Glendale 5NC

REVISED
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can playinBor C



7410123
5688396
1774239
7092202

Nancy
Andrew
Joerg
Rae

Raiche
Rottenbacher
Rottenbacher
Yan

Manhattan Bch

South Pasadena

Arcadia

Manhattan Bch SNB

Total:

5NC
5NC
5NC
5NC

13
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